MODEL NO
BA13-01520
BA13-01521
BA13-01523
TYPE
A65
A65
A65
SOCKET
E27
E27
E27
CCT
3000K
4000K
6500K
WATT
15W
15W
15W
EQUIVALENT
90W
90W
90W
LUMEN
1350Lm
1350Lm
1350Lm
VOLTAGE
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
ANGLE
180°
180°
180°
MATERIAL
Alm+Plastic
Alm+Plastic
Alm+Plastic
PCS/CTN
100
100
100
CRI
>80
>80
>80
P.F.
>0.5
>0.5
>0.5
 A
+
+
 A
+
 A B C D E
Y
IJ
A
IE
IA
A
+
B
R
A
Y
T
R
O
N
Ø65
130
20
MODEL NO
BA13-01820
BA13-01823
TYPE
A70
A70
SOCKET
E27
E27
CCT
3000K
6500K
WATT
18W
18W
EQUIVALENT
110W
110W
LUMEN
1650Lm
1650Lm
VOLTAGE
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
ANGLE
180°
180°
MATERIAL
Alm+Plastic
Alm+Plastic
PCS/CTN
100
100
CRI
>80
>80
P.F.
>0.5
>0.5
 A
+
+
 A
+
 A B C D E
Y
IJ
A
IE
IA
A
+
B
R
A
Y
T
R
O
N
Ø69
147
20
MODEL NO
BA14-50720
BA14-50723
BA14-50920
BA14-50923
TYPE
A60-Sensor
A60-Sensor
A60-Sensor
A60-Sensor
SOCKET
E27
E27
E27
E27
CCT
3000K
6500K
3000K
6500K
WATT
7W
7W
9W
9W
EQUIVALENT
40W
40W
50W
50W
LUMEN
470Lm
470Lm
650Lm
650Lm
VOLTAGE
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
ANGLE
360°
360°
320°
320°
MATERIAL
Alm+Plastic
Alm+Plastic
Alm+Plastic
Alm+Plastic
PCS/CTN
100
100
100
100
CRI
>80
>80
>80
>80
P.F.
>0.5
>0.5
>0.5
>0.5
 A
+
+
 A
+
 A B C D E
Y
IJ
A
IE
IA
A
+
B
R
A
Y
T
R
O
N
Ø60
109
20
MODEL NO
BA13-01220
BA13-01221
BA13-01223
TYPE
A60
A60
A60
SOCKET
E27
E27
E27
CCT
3000K
4000K
6500K
WATT
12W
12W
12W
EQUIVALENT
75W
75W
75W
LUMEN
1055Lm
1055Lm
1055Lm
VOLTAGE
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
ANGLE
180°
180°
180°
MATERIAL
Alm+Plastic
Alm+Plastic
Alm+Plastic
PCS/CTN
100
100
100
CRI
>80
>80
>80
P.F.
>0.5
>0.5
>0.5
 A
+
+
 A
+
 A B C D E
Y
IJ
A
IE
IA
A
+
B
R
A
Y
T
R
O
N
Ø58
109
20
195
LED Bulb | Advance
*Technical information indicated above may have tolerance ±%10.For final updated information please visit website www.braytron.com